Datum

zo0 06-09-2020

zo 13-09-2020

z0 20-09-2020

z0 27-09-2020

zo 04-10-2020

za 10-10-2020

zo 18-10-2020

z0 25-10-2020

z0 01-11-2020

zo0 08-11-2020

za 14-11-2020

z0 22-11-2020

za 28-11-2020

zo0 06-12-2020

za 12-12-2020

za 19-12-2020

zo 10-01-2021

za 16-01-2021

z0 24-01-2021

zo 31-01-2021

zo 07-02-2021

z0 21-02-2021

za 27-02-2021

zo 07-03-2021

zo 14-03-2021

z0 21-03-2021

za 27-03-2021

z0 11-04-2021

z0 18-04-2021

z0 25-04-2021

Uur

14:30

15:00

14:30

15:00

15:00

20:00

15:00

14:30

14:30

14:30

20:30

14:30

20:15

14:30

19:45

19:30

14:30

20:00

14:30

14:30

15:00

14:30

20:15

14:30

15:00

14:30

19:00

14:30

15:00

15:00

Onderwerp

S.K. Nossegem A - Stormvogels Haasrode A
F.C. Perk A - S.K. Nossegem A

S.K. Nossegem A - Sna Keiberg A

K.F.C. Baal - S.K. Nossegem A

K.C.V.V. Elewijt A - S.K. Nossegem A

S.K. Nossegem A - F.C. Geetbets

F.C. Averbode-Okselaar A - S.K. Nossegem A
S.K. Nossegem A - Tielt-Winge 3000 A
K.V.C. Haacht A - S.K. Nossegem A

S.K. Nossegem A - Racing Butsel A

V.K. Holsbeek A - S.K. Nossegem A

S.K. Nossegem A - E.R.C. Hoeilaart A

K.V.C. Kessel Lo 2000 A - S.K. Nossegem A
S.K. Nossegem A - Sportief Rotselaar A
K.F.C. Herent A - S.K. Nossegem A
Stormvogels Haasrode A - S.K. Nossegem A
S.K. Nossegem A - F.C. Perk A

Sna Keiberg A - S.K. Nossegem A

S.K. Nossegem A - K.F.C. Baal

S.K. Nossegem A - K.C.V.V. Elewijt A

F.C. Geetbets - S.K. Nossegem A

S.K. Nossegem A - F.C. Averbode-Okselaar A
Tielt-Winge 3000 A - S.K. Nossegem A

S.K. Nossegem A - K.V.C. Haacht A

Racing Butsel A - S.K. Nossegem A

S.K. Nossegem A - V.K. Holsbeek A

E.R.C. Hoeilaart A - S.K. Nossegem A

S.K. Nossegem A - K.V.C. Kessel Lo 2000 A
Sportief Rotselaar A - S.K. Nossegem A

S.K. Nossegem A - K.F.C. Herent A

TypcompetLabel

Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap

Kampioenschap

Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp.
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:

Cmp:

Locatie

Melsbroekstraat
De Ribaucourt
Melsbroekstraat
Baalsebaan
Driesstraat
Melsbroekstraat
Gem. Sporthal Everbeur
Melsbroekstraat
Hoogveld
Melsbroekstraat
Verhaegenstraat
Melsbroekstraat
Boudewijnstadion
Melsbroekstraat
De Kempen
Kartuizerstraat
Melsbroekstraat
Weg Messelbroek
Melsbroekstraat
Melsbroekstraat
FC.Geetbets
Melsbroekstraat
Tiensesteenweg
Melsbroekstraat
Sterrebornestraat
Melsbroekstraat
Kapelstraat
Melsbroekstraat
Ter Heide

Melsbroekstraat



